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Informe generado el 7 de Mayo de 2024 a las 00:11

1,10 m

Ordenes de Salida

Fjon
s

* -
Club Hipico Astur
CSN3* - 03 al 05 julio | CSN3*&CJ - 9 al 12 julio
CSN3*&CJ - 07 al 09 agosto | CSN4* - 14 al 16 agosto
CSI2"&YH - 20 al 23 agosto | CSI2*&YH - 27 al 30 agosto

4 de Julio de 2020

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

JUMAN]JI SIH (46)
ACTION BREAKER /
1 CHECK IN X QUIDAM DE
REVEL / 2015 / ALAZAN
/ KWPN

FLORENCIA DE
MAEZA (157)
2 HUPPYDAM DES HORTS
/ ANTARES B X CARAT Z
/2015 / ALAZANA / CDE

0os

CONNERY DE OLID
(90)
3 CON AIR / WINOU X
LUPICOR / 2014 /
CASTANA / CDE

JIMENA DE LIS (141)
ACTION BREAKER /
4 ROBERTA DA SERRA X
FAMINTO / 2015 /
ALAZAN / CDE

GLADIATOR (300)
SPARTACUS / MARLOES
/2011 / CASTANA /
KWPM

BARON DU RELAIS
(128)

TINKA'S BOY / JACINTHE
DU PONT X CALOUBET
DU BOIS /2011 /
ALAZANA / SF

VALDELAMADRE FAR
WEST (2)
7 APACHE D'ADIERS /
VALDELAMADRE NINGA
/2011 / ALAZANA / CDE

GENIALE M-G C
LEUZE (221)
NABAB DE REVE /
POKER D'AS M-G C DE
LEUZE / 2012/
CASTANA / BELGA

L.A.C.

157713

133769

134921

137396

119595

131235

118439

137430

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CARBALLAL
GUTIERREZ,
Guillermo
JOSE RENDON / NONE

JUNQUERA
PERERA, Jairo
Y.FINCA MAEZA /
Y.FINCA MAEZA

GARCIA-
GALLARDO
GARCIA, Pablo
JUAQUIN LUACES
JIMENEZ ALFARO /
TEGUADA VALLE DE
OLID

HONRUBIA
GONZALEZ,
Antonio
PAZO DE LIS SPORT
HORSES,S.L. / MRR

ALEA CABALLERO,
Paola
ODRA DEVIA / NONE

GUTIERREZ
MARTINEZ, Luis
Manuel
JAVIER CUNARRO
ALAEZ / NONE

ALONSO ISASI,
Naia
IRATXE ISASI GARCIA
/ YVALDELAMADRE

REGIL CUNARRO,
Aitana
NEREA ROBLES
AGUIRRE / NONE

L.D.N. Pais P T P
4979 ES

228514 ES
411 ES
1210 ES

221137 ES

165795 ES

155351 ES

192930 ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ISIS (82)
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
NEGRA / CRUZ

CANOR DE
SOLAVILLA (239)
CASINI Il / MANZANA /
2008 / TORDA / CDE

ARTHUR DELABRIDE
(252)
ROCK'N ROLL SEMILLY /
LITCHI DE LA BRIDE /
2010 / ALAZANA / SF

IGHALO (244)
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
ALAZANA / NONE

BRAVIS SQ (175)
SPARTACUS /
POMARADA
SOFELGUERA /2012 /
CASTARNA / CDE

RODIN LA
GAFFELIERE (166)
GENTLEMAN IV / ILIADE
DE LABARDE / 2005 /

CASTANA / SF

PAULETTE VAN
OVERIS (14)
TANGELO VAN DE
ZUUTHOEVE / AGRAMEE
Il X CENTO / 2015/
ALAZAN / BWP

KILT DE B'NEVILLE
(218)
QUEL TYPE D'ELLE / EVE
DE B'NEVILLE / 1998 /
CASTANA / SF

NORAH JONES JGF
(123)
DODO ST Z / CASY X
CASSINI 1 /2014 /
CASTANA / CDE

CHATMAN DC (194)
INDOCRO / CHOCO X
CASHMAN /2015 /
CASTANA / CDE

LUGIA LB (213)
GAELICO / MARITA LB X
HEINEKE /2003 /
NEGRA / CDE

L.A.C.

130245

112743

120490

125990

120206

112996

141138

18680

131369

138781

127396

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ,
Marta
EDUARDO GONZALEZ
LUIS / NONE

SANCHEZ
HIDALGO,
Fernando
JOSE MANUEL RIVERO
CUETO / JOSE
MANUEL RIVERO
CUETO

URIBE BILBAO,
Cristina
CRISTINA URIBE
BILBAO / NONE

SUAREZ
GONZALEZ,
Beatriz
SARA PINERA
SUEIRAS / NONE

MAESTRE
ARMADA, Igor
AURORA A. MACIAS
SANCHEZ / S QUEIPO

LOPEZ DE LA OSA
FRANCO, ifigo
ROSARIO ORTELLS

TORREGROSA / NONE

ARANGO
LASAOSA,
Francisco De Asis
ASIS ARANGO
LASAOSA /
STUDFARM OVERIS
BVBA

QUIJADA MARINO,
Alejandra
MARIA AMPARO
MARINO DIAZ / JEAN-
BAPTISTE THIEBOT

GONZALEZ
SUAREZ, Iraida
IRAIDA GONZALEZ

SUAREZ / JGF

MENENDEZ
MIERES, Gerardo
LA MESADA DC /LA

MESADA DC

OUZANDE NOVOA,
Virginia
VIRGINIA OUZANDE
NOVOA / Y.LA BEATA

L.D.N.

6199

167704

219715

6270

37766

220986

17002

149210

42313

1208

164216

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

VISAMA KUVA (216)
ACTION BREAKER /
RALDA MW /2013 /

CASTANA / CDE

AZZAM (107)
GOOD TIMES / VCOLIJN
/2005 / NEGRA / NONE

HERMES MQ (242)
NEPAL / LIVANTA DE
PRAVIA X LORD Z / 2014
/ CASTANA / CDE

NEVER ALONE (34)
BALOUBET DU ROUET /
ILONA X
HEARTHBREAKER / 2013
/ ALAZAN / BWP

YAHOO VAL DE
RUEITA (5)
RED-RIDER / POLTHA
50% /2003 / TORDA /
CDE

DONA URRACA (204)

GEMELO / SIA /2003 /
CASTANA / CDE

HISVINNI VAN TEN
BIESEN (220)

V. VAL T"HORENS VAN
DE PADENBORRE / M.
URGENCE /2007 /
CASTANO / BWP

Descanso 10 minutos

27

28

29

30

ASOGAYPA LE
MELLER CG (120)
WINDSOR VAN HET
KEIZERSHOF / OLLIE X
HOLLAND / 2013/
CASTANO / CDE

DINA DE LA PINADA
(192)

EPSOM GESMERAY /
DEBLA X BIRLAR
43,64% /2013 /
CASTANA / CDE

GODESS + (151)
CICERO Z VAN PAEMEL
/ DIVA + X UP TO DATE
/2006 / TORDA / BWP

CHESTER DC (33)
ACTION BREAKER /
CHOCO X CASHMAN /
2013 / CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

133824

88638

131150

156215

27901

22877

138408

134011

125777

114208

127297

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PEREZ OTAMENDI,
Maria
AMAYA OTAMENDI
CLARAMUNT / HIPICA
DE PORCEYO, C.B.

GONZALEZ
CALVENTE, Alvaro
ALVARO GONZALEZ
CALVENTE / NONE

SILVELA
CASTANON, Jaime
Y.MOLINO DE
QUINTOS / Y.MOLINO
DE QUINTOS

BERTOLINI ZICHY
THYSSEN, Chloe
CLAUDIA ZICHY
THYSSEN / HUGO
VERSNICK

ALVAREZ
GONZALEZ, Rocio
ROCIO ALVAREZ
GONZALEZ / VAL DE
RUEITA

MOVELLAN
LOPEZ, Pablo
MARGARITA
GUTIERREZ CARCEDO
/ JOSE LUIS
LASQUETTY
CARRETERO

QUIJADA MARINO,
Sofia
QUIJADA MARINO /
AVAUX GRBR

GONZALEZ
PEDROSA, Pablo
PABLO GONZALEZ
PEDROSA / CAGIGAL

MENENDEZ
GONZALEZ,
Carlota
MARCO ANTONIO
BARAGANO ALBA / LA
PINADA

IRIBARREN
BAPTISTA, Lola
0TSO, S.L. / ROGER
VAN NUFFELEN

BERMUDEZ
MONTES, Andrea
EVA MARIA MONTES
CORZO / LA MESADA

DC

L.D.N.

226849

134360

4986

315300

5770

211589

149209

5147

147846

245156

58777

Pais

ES

ES

ES

IT

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

QUIRIKOU DE LYR
VITESSE (219)
URBAIN DU MONNAI /
GAMINE DE POYANS /
2004 / ALAZANA / SF

CITARA AZ (135)
CENTAUER Z / CLAUDIA
X CONTINUE / 2007 /
CASTANA / CDE

HALLOWEEN (191)
BIGARO / SIMA X
KARKADE /2012 /

TORDO / CDE

DIAMONT JGF (78)
ACTION BREAKER /
DEIRDRE X PALERMO /
2014 / CASTANA / CDE

HELLA (205)
REMONDO / ELLA X
PRIME TIME / 2010 /

ALAZANA / CDE

MALPICA DO
PEGULLAL (63)
KANNAN / SHALOM
TANGO X REY DE

DIAMANTES / 2006 /

CASTANA / CDE

QUATOUBET DU
MOURAU (217)
EMIR PLATIERRE / TENNI
DE GRAVET X ENNY /
2004 / CASTANA / SF

ARANJUEZ
BARELIERE (246)
NORMAN PRE NOIR /

ELECTRE DU ROUSSET
X NARCOS 11/ 2010 /
BAYO / SF

GODOY JR (161)

IDEAL DE PRISSEY /

AMINA X ACORD Il /
2015 / ALAZANA / CDE

VERDI (251)
VISCOUNT / STELLA X
STAKKATO / 2014 /
ALAZANA / HANN

CASTER (127)
COLANDRERO / KARINA
ARTIME X KANNAN /
2014 / CASTANO / CDE

CAMILLA (240)
CAMAX L / CASSINA /
2012 / ALAZAN / WESTF

L.A.C.

131599

113178

128814

131650

107213

86120

80227

114582

135279

132707

133349

139787

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

QUIJADA MARINO,
Claudia
MARIA AMPARO
MARINO DIAZ / SARL
ELEVAGE DE LYR

HOFER ZAPATA,
Matias
BERTA HOFER
RODRIGUEZ /
Y.FOMBONA

MELGOSA BORDE,
Miren
INAKI MELGOSA
MINGUEZ / Y.HARAS
DEL SOL

ESPINOSA
MENENDEZ,
Joseba [Oviedo]
JOSEBA ESPINOSA
MENENDEZ / JGF

MUNIZ
GONZALEZ, Carlos

EQUITACION
MERESSL / HIPICA DE
PORCEYO, C.B.

DE MEDINA
ALONSO, Laina
Del Carmen
CLAUDIO TURIEL DE
PAZ / GRANXA
PEGULLAL

PINERA LLERA,
Carla
CARLA PINERA LLERA
/ MAX GAUZIGNAC

SUAREZ NOVAL,
Coraima
M2 NIEVES
RODRIGUEZ ORNIA /
HARAS DE LA
BARELIERE

JURADO NARVAEZ,
Ricardo
Y.RIVA / YJUAN RIVA
FRANCOS

TORRES
COTONER, Borja
IMESA S.L. / NONE

GRUEIRO NOCHE,
Santiago
DANIELA HEVIA
SANCHEZ / NONE

SANTIAGO
ARTIME, Pablo
Y.K'17.3 / BERN
MELCHER

L.D.N.

149208

258654

242762

241787

18872

149988

132778

132857

234432

255239

1544

243983

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BACCARAT (40)
COLTAIRE Z / HARPA /
2006 / TORDO / CRUZ

PORTUGUES

HUGO DE MAEZA
(158)
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS
/ ECLAIRE X ESCUDO | /
2015 / NEGRA / CDE

CARL DER GROSSE
19 (83)
CORIALL / ELEKTRA VII /
2007 / CASTANA /
HOLST

DINASTIA DC (193)

DIAMANT DE SEMILLI /

QUIVAIRE X QUIDAM DE
REVEL / 2015/
ALAZANA / CDE

NAPOLEON (140)
NUMIZMAT / PIONA /
2014 / CASTANO /
UKRAINISCHES REIFERD

CARA VITA Z (174)

CIGARET JV ) Z / DOLCE

VITA / 2015 / CASTANO
/ ZANG

TIP TOP DU GUI (9)
L'AMOUR DU BOIS /
GAZELLE DU GUI / 2007
/ TORDO / SF

FORTIS DU ROZEL
(13)

TELSTAR DE LA POMME
/ ROSIERE DU ROZEL X
KANNAN / 2015 /
ALAZAN / SF

CANAU DE CHALINA
(91)
CALIFE / GMA DE
CHALINA X GHORAK /
2014 / CASTANA / CDE

BALARINA STAR K Z
(33)
BIG STAR JR KZ /
ARLANDE V / 2015 /
CASTANO / ZANG

L.A.C.

134977

133763

105826

138677

133395

139214

133928

139413

155860

141014

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BORELLA VITALI,
Camilla
LO & F HORSES DE
INIGO LOPEZ DE LA
OSA / NONE

JUNQUERA
PERERA, Jairo
ANA CIELO
ESTEFANIA HERRERA
/ Y.COR DE SALINAS

FERNANDEZ-
LONGORIA BRUJO,
Cristina
BROAMM MOTOR
ESPANA S.L. / NONE

MENENDEZ
MIERES, Gerardo
LA MESADA DC/ LA

MESADA DC

HONRUBIA
GONZALEZ,
Antonio
PAZO DE LIS SPORT
HORSES / PAZO DE
LIS

MAESTRE
ARMADA, Igor
ALEJANDRO ALVAREZ-
CONTRERAS DIAZ /
NONE

ALVAREZ ORTEGA,
Marta
MARTA ALVAREZ
ORTEGA / NONE

ARANGO
LASAOSA,
Francisco De Asis
JOSE ARANGO
LASAOSA / M.
GUILLAUME BLIN
LEBRETON

GARCIA-
GALLARDO
GARCIA, Pablo
JOAQUIN LUACES
JIMENEZ-ALFARO /
CUADRA LA CHALINA

BIDON DAURELLA,
Jorge
HUERTO DE LOS
ARROYOS SL / STAL
KLAVER

L.D.N.

282799

228514

148579

1208

1210

37766

42626

17002

411

3673

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



	1,10 m
	4 de Julio de 2020


